	AMBLER AMBLER SAVINGS BANK	June 3,20			
	AMBLER SAVINGS BANK		CHECK AMOUNT		
	PAY TO THE Ambler Kiwan Jen Thousand Dollar	rs	\$10,000		
	Jan Mousand Dollar	s	DOLLARS		
	Fireworks	Roger A.		e The	1
		TUA	THORIZED SIGNATURE		
>					
					LL

Ambler Savings Bank Donates to 2015 Ambler Kiwanis Carnival and Fireworks

AMBLER — Ambler Savings Bank donated \$10,000 to the Ambler Kiwanis Club for the 2016 Ambler Kiwanis Carnival, June 28 through July 2 and the annual fireworks display on Friday, July 1, at the Wissahickon High School. Pictured are Roger Zacharia, President and CEO of Ambler Savings Bank (left) and Rich Myers, Coordinator of the 2016 Kiwanis Carnival and Fireworks.